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FUR DOWN

BY OTHERS

8' CLG

9' CLG

9' CLG

9' CLG

HVAC

9' CLG

9' CLG

9' CLG

9' CLG

PITCH 5/12
SOFFIT DESIGNED FOR 12"
HEEL HEIGHT 7-1/4"

PITCH 6/12
SOFFIT DESIGNED FOR 12"
HEEL HEIGHT 8-1/4"

WALL HEIGHT 9' 1-1/8"
EXTERIOR WALL 2X4

VAULT PITCH 3/12

SEE LAYOUT FOR INFO DIFFERENT
FROM ABOVE STANDARDS
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HANGER QTY LOCATION

H2.5A 50 TRUSS TO BEAM/WALL TIE DOWN

SDWC15600 50 TRUSS TO WALL TIE DOWN

LTHJA26 2

9' 1-1/8" TYP WALL HT

10' 1-1/8" WALL HT

8' 1-1/8" WALL HT
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DESIGN LOADS:

25 PSF TCLL
10 PSF TCDL
10 PSF BCDL
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